12 $  105.719

13 $  189.900

14 $  246.021

15 $  193.162

16 $  108,980

17 $  44.780

$  •2,918,760

6. Delete Exhibit B, Compensation Schedule CS.l and substitute the following:

CS.l Contract Price: State shall pay to Contractor, an amount equal to Two Million Nine Hundred
Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Dollars and No Cents ($2,918,760.00) (the "Contract
Price") in accordance with the terms described in Exhibit B of this Agreement.

7. Delete Exhibit B, Compensation Schedule, CS.3 Measurement and verification and substitute the
following:

CS.3 Measurement and Verification: The cost of measurement and verification services as

[...]

respect to the closing of a Facility, notice must be delivered to either party no
less than seven (7) calendar days before any actual or proposed change occurs
except for Emergency Situations as provided by Section 16.1 hereof. In the
event the Facility is contemplated to be closed for a period of three hundred
sixty-five (365) calendar days or longer, the State agrees to give the Contractor a
minimum of sixty (60) calendar days' notice of the closing of such Facility. In the

event of such closing, this Agreement shall be deemed terminated with respect to
such Facility and any ECM(s) affecting such Facility, and the State shall pay the

[...]

Any rebate funds beyond the $151,240
that are earned by the State through the completion of this Project shall be
deposited into the Energy Fund per RSA 21-l:19-f.

Compensation Schedule

CS.1 Contract Price: State shall pay to Contractor, an amount equal to
Two Million Nine Hundred Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Nine
Dollars and No Cents ($2,926,839.00) (the "Contract Price") in accordance with
the terms described in Exhibit B of this Agreement.

08.2 Operations and/or Maintenance: Not applicable.

CS.3 Measurement and verification: The cost of measurement and

verification services as specified in Exhibit 2 will be paid by the State to